Production Worksheet Stitches: 13381
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced Co!ors: 9 i
(DR wiah: 324 A EarSN G
Width:  3.24in
Design: ES 174 4X4 Zoom:  1:1 DESIGNS
Colorway: Colorway 1 www.coolembroiderydesigns.com
Machine: Tajima
Color changes: 16
Stops: 17
Trims: 62
Left: 41.2 mm
Right: 41.2 mm
Up: 48.7 mm
Down: 48.7 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00 in
Max Stitch: 11.3 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max Jump: 7.0 mm

Total Bobbin:  54.03ft
Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Description Code Brand
1. 9 [ 255 9 Wilcom
2. 10 @ 167 Pink 10 Wilcom
3. 3 @ o5 3 Wilcom
4. 6 [ 2445 6 Wilcom
5. 9 [ 425 9 Wilcom
6. 4 [ 695 4 Wilcom
7. 2 W4277 2 Wilcom
8. 7 M 155 Magenta 7 Wilcom
9. 4 O 22 4 Wilcom
10. 10 & 1789 Pink 10 Wilcom
11. 3 B 910 3 Wilcom
12. 4 [ 773 4 Wilcom
13. 5 [0 243 5 Wilcom
14. 3 W 297 3 Wilcom
15. 10 @ 46 Pink 10 Wilcom
16. 9 L1 67 9 Wilcom
17. 1 [ 718 1 Wilcom
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 21667
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced Colors: 9
(TR Wit 1288 mm Syl
Width:  123.8 mm
Design:  ES 174 5X7 Zoom: 1.16 DESIGNS
Colorway: Colorway 1 www.coolembroiderydesigns.com
Machine: Tajima
Color changes: 16
Stops: 17
Trims: 61
Left: 61.9 mm
Right: 61.9 mm
Up: 72.3 mm
Down: 72.3 mm
EndX: 0.0 mm
EndY: 0.0 mm
Max Stitch: 11.4 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max Jump: 7.2 mm

Total Bobbin:  31.87m
Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Description Code Brand
1. 9 [ 280 9 Wilcom
2. 10 @ 169 Pink 10 Wilcom
3. 3 B 140 3 Wilcom
4. 6 4825 6 Wilcom
5. 9 [ 949 9 Wilcom
6. 4 1121 4 Wilcom
7. 2 M6849 2 Wilcom
8. 7 M 215 Magenta 7 Wilcom
9. 4 O 34 4 Wilcom
10. 10 & 2640 Pink 10 Wilcom
11. 3 E 1170 3 Wilcom
12. 4 1112 4 Wilcom
13. 5 [ 529 5 Wilcom
14. 3 B 352 3 Wilcom
15. 10 @ 53 Pink 10 Wilcom
16. 9 [ 127 9 Wilcom
17. 1 11100 1 Wilcom
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design: ES 174 10X10
Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

43126

9

246.1 mm
210.7 mm
0.67

www.coolembroiderydesigns.com

EMBROIDERY

DESIGNS

Machine:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:
Total Bobbin:

Tajima

16

17

65

105.3 mm
105.3 mm
123.1 mm
123.1 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
7.0 mm
0.2 mm
7.2 mm
82.51m

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Description Code Brand
1. 9 [ 547 9 Wilcom
2. 10 @ 274 Pink 10 Wilcom
3. 3 @ 205 3 Wilcom
4. 6 [M10736 6 Wilcom
5. 9 [ 2245 9 Wilcom
6. 4 [ 2366 4 Wilcom
7. 2 M13092 2 Wilcom
8. 7 B 340 Magenta 7 Wilcom
9. 4 O 45 4 Wilcom
10. 10 & 5157 Pink 10 Wilcom
11. 3 B 2096 3 Wilcom
12. 4 [ 2065 4 Wilcom
13. 5 [ 1186 5 Wilcom
14. 3 B 558 3 Wilcom
15. 10 @ 83 Pink 10 Wilcom
16. 9 1 264 9 Wilcom
17. 1 J 1865 1 Wilcom
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